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Stainless Steel “L” Hinges

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Size in (MM)
W X F X L

75 X 10 X 6

75 X 10 X 12

75 X 10 X 19

75 X 10 X 25

75 X 12 X 6

75 X 12 X 12

75 X 12 X 19

75 X 12 X 25

75 X 18 X 6

75 X 18 X 12

75 X 18 X 19

75 X 18 X 25

12 mm Z Hinges

18 mm Z Hinges

Thickness (MM) Finish Pcs. / Box Box / CTN
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1.2

1.2

1.2
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Matt
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24
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24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Stainless Steel “W” Hinges

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Size in (MM)
W X F X L

75 X 10 X 6

75 X 10 X 12

75 X 10 X 19

75 X 10 X 25

Thickness (MM) Finish Pcs. / Box Box / CTN

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

24

W = Width of Hinges, F = Flap Size, L = Angle Size

W = Width of Hinges, F = Flap Size, L = Angle Size

Stainless Steel “L” Hinges

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Size in (MM)
W X F X L

75 X 10 X 6

75 X 10 X 12

75 X 10 X 19

75 X 10 X 25

75 X 12 X 6

75 X 12 X 12

75 X 12 X 19

75 X 12 X 25

75 x 15 x 6

75 x 15 x 12

75 x 15 x 19

75 x 15 x 25

75 X 18 X 6

75 X 18 X 12

75 X 18 X 19

75 X 18 X 25

Thickness (MM) Finish Pcs. / Box Box / CTN

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

24

24

24

18

24

24

24

18

24

24

24

24

24

24

18

18

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

W = Width of Hinges, F = Flap Size, L = Angle Size
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